Schiitzenverein Coppengrave von 1956 e. V.

Vereinsmeister 2024

Klasse

Schiler
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren Il
Damen Il

Herren llI

Damen Il
Damen Il

Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV

Damen IV
Damen IV

Disziplin
LG

LG
KK
LP

KK
KK
LG

LG
KK

LG
KK
LP

LG
KK

UHR KK
UHR GK
Ordonnanz-Gewehr

VL PG

VL PG (Auflage)

VL PP /PR
Ordonnanz-Pist.Rev.
SA Revolver
Gebrauchspistole
Gebrauchsrevolver
SpoPi

Jahrespokal UHR

Jahrespokal Kurz

Coppengrave, den 03.02.2024

Name
Christopher Seidel

Malte Grindel
Jan Dehmel
Moritz Niessner

Tim Reimers
Nicole Jahn
Jorg Seyfarth

Nina Ortmann
Nina Ortmann

Willi Thiele
Willi Thiele
Reimund Wendlandt

Ursula Muller
Ursula Muller

Malte Grindel
Joachim Muller
Tim Reimers

Reimund Wendlandt
Reimund Wendlandt
Hans-Joachim Helmstedt
Hans-Joachim Helmstedt
Hans-Joachim Helmstedt
Thomas Casteleyn
Thomas Casteleyn
Reimund Wendlandt

Andreas Kuhn

Lutz Rosentreter

Ring
289

294
283
245

255
180
257

277
265

201
265
249

287
246

323
316
167

129
136
123
128
130
171
162
226

788

696

Thorsten Ewald

-SchieRsportleiter-



